KOL TRAVEL CLUB LOUNGE INTL

					Rajat Tie up PVT LTD			H.MEHTA&CO		Zenith Hotelware		
SR. NO.	Particulars	Description	Unit	QTY	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount			Rate	Amount
1	Insulated Ice Box	Nilkamal 50 Ltr.	Nos	2	2750	5500	2250	4500	2600	5200	2700	5400
				Besic Amount		5500		4500		5200		5400
GST 18% Total Amount					990		810		936		972	
					6490		5310		6136		6372	

RAJAT TIE UP PVT. LTD.

 $\textbf{HEAD OFFICE:} \ GILLANDER \ HOUSE, \ 8, \ N. \ S. \ Road, \ B \ Block, Unit: BG-I, \ Kolkata-700001$

BRANCH OFFICE: 16A, BRABOURNE ROAD, KOLKATA-700001

PHONE-65405958

E-mail: souravsahha.rajattieup@gmail.com

GSTN - 19AADCR3404P1Z2

QUOTE

Travel Food Services Kolkate Pvt. Ltd					Quote No: RE-957/2023-24						
N.S.C Bose International Airport,						DATE: 02.11.2023					
Dum Dum, Kolkata						GST No. #					
S1 #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION WITH CODE	QTY. (PC/SET)		PRICE (Set/ Pc)	Items Value	GST @	TOTAL AMOUNT	IMAGE		
1	Full Food Pan	Full Food Pan For 7 Ltr. Chafing Dish	1	Pcs	1125.00	1125.00	12%	1260.00			
2	Half Food Pan	Half Food Pan For 7 Ltr. Chafing Dish	1	Pcs	275.00	275.00	12%	308.00			
3	Ice Box	Nilkamal 50 Ltr.	1	Pcs	2250.00	2250.00	18%	2655.00			
TOTAL								4223.00			
Round Off								0.00			
		4223.	00								

TERMS & CONDITION:

- 1) All the products are subject to availability
- 2) All the products have their own alternatives please check/ask for your exact item.
- 3) Validity of the Quote is for 3 weeks from the day of Quote or till Stock lasts (whichever is earlier)
- 4) Delivery after 3 weeks from the day of placing confirmed order
- 5) Local taxes are extra as applicable on the above rate
- 6) Confirm PO is required for supply of material along with 100% advance payment
- 7) In case of any Short supply of materials for non availability in the manufacturer's / Importer's end, payment to be made up to the

8) Delivery charges are extra, as actual

- 9) Remaining payment to be made before delivery
- 10) Transport breakage is not entertained, if required material to be checked in our warehouse before delivery
- 11) Wooden packing (2500/3500/) will be charge for heavy equipment's
- 12) Please check our description/specification for to identify your actual item.
- 13) Please confirm availability from us before placing PO if you required immediately
- 14) Quoted prices may change any time, if the supplying company/manufacturer changes their rates. Please take confirmation befor raise P.O

With Regards,

For Rajat Tieup Pvt. Ltd.

Sourav Saha 9331773393



Thu 02-11-2023 18:34

Sourav Saha < souravsahha.rajattieup@gmail.com>

Re: Revised quote required

Capex Purchase

Cc Kamal Saraf

1 If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.



Dear Sir.

Please find attached the revised quote as per our discussion.

Regards, Sourav Saha Solies & Marketing Head
HoReCa
Rajat Tie Up Pvt. Ltd.
p. 033-65405958 m: 9331773393
a: Ho-Re-Ca OFFICE: 16A, BRABOURNE ROAD, KOLKATA-700001
HEAD OFFICE: GILLANDER HOUSE, 8, N. S. Road, B Block, Unit: BG-I, Kolkata - 700001
w: www.rajattieup.com e: souravsahha.rajattieup@gmail.com

9801387143

On Thu, Nov 2, 2023 at 4:54 PM Capex Purchase < capex.purchase@travelfoodservices.com > wrote:

Dear Sir, Kindly share your revised quote as we discussed on call. Thanks & Regards Pramod Singh

RAJAT TIE UP PVT. LTD.

HEAD OFFICE: GILLANDER HOUSE, 8, N. S. Road, B Block, Unit: BG-I, Kolkata - 700001 BRANCH OFFICE: 16A, BRABOURNE ROAD, KOLKATA-700001

PHONE-65405958

QUOTE

GSTN - 19AADCR3404P1Z2

E-mail : souravsahha.rajattieup@gmail.com

_													
Tra	Travel Food Services Kolkate Pvt. Ltd						Quote No: 957/2023-24						
N.S.C Bose International Airport,						DATE: 27.10.2023							
Dum Dum, Kolkata					GST No. #								
\$1 #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION WITH CODE	QT (PC/		PRICE (Set/Pc)	Items Value	GST @	TOTAL AMOUNT	IMAGE				
1	Full Food Pan	Full Food Pan For 7 Ltr. Chafing Dish	1	Pcs	1125.00	1125.00	12%	1260.00					
2	Half Food Pan	Half Food Pan For 7 Ltr. Chafing Dish	1	Pcs	275.00	275.00	12%	308.00					
3	Ice Box	Nilkamal 50 Ltr.	1	Pcs	2750.00	2750.00	18%	3245.00					
TOTAL													
	Round Off												
GRAND TOTAL								0.00)				

- 1) All the products are subject to availability
- 2) All the products have their own alternatives please check/ask for your exact item.
 3) Validity of the Quote is for 3 weeks from the day of Quote or till Stock lasts (whichever is earlier)
- 4) Delivery after 3 weeks from the day of placing confirmed order
- 5) Local taxes are extra as applicable on the above rate
- 6) Confirm PO is required for supply of material along with 100% advance payment
 7) In case of any Short supply of materials for non availability in the manufacturer's / Importer's end, payment to be made up to the

8) Delivery charges are extra, as actual

- 9) Remaining payment to be made before delivery

- 10) Transport breakage is not entertained, if required material to be checked in our warehouse before delivery
 11) Wooden packing (2500/3500/) will be charge for heavy equipment's
 12) Please check our description/specification for to identify your actual item.
 13) Please confirm availability from us before placing PO if you required immediately
- 14) Quoted prices may change any time, if the supplying company/manufacturer changes their rates. Please take confirmation befor raise P.O

With Regards, For Rajat Tieup Pvt. Ltd.

Sourav Saha 9331773393



H.MEHTA&CO

GST NO-19AJCPM4919R1ZG

P-10 NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APPROACH ROAD AMAR BHAWAN 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA-700001 PH-9883106743/9300908865

EMAIL-hmehtaco65@gmail.com

date-31/10/2023

items	rate	unit	gst extra
ice box 50 ltr	2600	each	18%
food pan half	690	each	12%
food pan full	1590	each	12%



REG. OFFICE: 49/1, DOBSON ROAD, HOWRAH - 711101

CITY OFFICE: 121, METROPOLITAN CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING

SOCIETY LTD, SECTOR-B, KOLKTA - 700105

EMAIL ID: ZENITHHOTELWARE@GMAIL.COM/

INFO@ZENITHHOTELWARE.IN

WEBSITE: WWW.ZENITHHOTELWARE.IN

GST NO: 19AKSPG5562H1ZO | CONTACT NO - +91 9830499114

Quotation No:SU/0466/23-24 Dated:28th October'2023

TO, TFS KOLKATA

SI.No.	ITEM NAME	SPECIFICATION	Qty	Price	Amount	Gst %	Gst Amount	Total
1	FOOD PAN 1X1	STEEL	1	1100	1100	12%	132	1232
2	DIVIDER 1X2	STEEL	1	650	650	12%	78	728
3	ICE BOX 50 LTR		1	2700	2700	18%	486	3186
	TOTAL							5146

TERM & CONDITIONS:

1. THE ABOVE PRICES ARE EX-KOLKATA WARE HOUSE.

2.100% AS ADVANCE ALONG WITH THE PURCHASE ORDER.

3.DELIVERED WITHIN 25 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF RECIEPT OF PURCHASE ORDER.

4.PACKING CHARGES EXTRA AT ACTUAL.

4.FREIGHT CHARGES EXTRA AT ACTUAL.

THE PAYMENTS IS TO BE IN FAVOUR OF: ZENITH HOTELWARE.

OUR BANK DETAILS:

OUR BANK:HDFC BANK LTD.

BANK ADDRESS-415, N.S ROAD, KOLKATA - 700103.

ACCOUNT NUMBER: 50200066079116.

RTGS/NEFT IFSC:HDFC0000752

AWAITING FOR YOUR KIND RESPONSE

WITH WARM REGARDS:

AMIT LOHIA (+91 9830499114)